
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Harkin - (35019) - Witney & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.80 483  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Witney 2

1:02.80 483 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Witney 2

1:03.47 468  07/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Witney 2

1:03.53 466  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Witney 2

1:03.80 460  07/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Witney 2

1:03.91 458 F 07/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks County Aylesbury Witney 2

1:04.82 439  24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Witney 2

1:05.03 435  08/03/09 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Aylesbury Witney 2

1:06.63 404  17/02/08 Oxfordshire & North Bucks Aylesbury Witney 2

1:07.10 396  26/01/08 Maxwell Designated Meet Aylesbury Witney 2

1:08.14 378  21/04/07 Milton Keynes 100s & 200s Milton Keynes Witney 2

1:09.49 356  25/02/07 Oxon & North Bucks Cowley Witney 2

1:12.92 308 H 02/12/06 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Witney 2

1:15.67 276 H 19/03/06 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford Witney 2

1:21.51 220 H 13/03/05 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford Witney 2

1:25.40 192 H 26/09/04 Oxford Junior Open Meet Oxford Witney 2

1:26.08 187 H 04/12/04 Oxford City Leisure Open Meet Temple Cowley Witney 2

1:30.33 162 H 21/03/04 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Various Witney 2

1:31.72 155 H 06/12/03 Oxford City Leisure Meet Oxford Witney 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.80 483 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Witney 2

1:03.53 466  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Witney 2

1:02.80 483  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Witney 2

1:03.91 458 F 07/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks County Aylesbury Witney 2
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1:03.91 458 F 07/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks County Aylesbury Witney 2

1:03.80 460  07/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Witney 2

1:03.47 468  07/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Witney 2

1:05.03 435  08/03/09 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Aylesbury Witney 2

1:04.82 439  24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Witney 2

1:06.63 404  17/02/08 Oxfordshire & North Bucks Aylesbury Witney 2

1:07.10 396  26/01/08 Maxwell Designated Meet Aylesbury Witney 2

1:08.14 378  21/04/07 Milton Keynes 100s & 200s Milton Keynes Witney 2

1:09.49 356  25/02/07 Oxon & North Bucks Cowley Witney 2

1:12.92 308 H 02/12/06 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Witney 2

1:15.67 276 H 19/03/06 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford Witney 2

1:21.51 220 H 13/03/05 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford Witney 2

1:26.08 187 H 04/12/04 Oxford City Leisure Open Meet Temple Cowley Witney 2

1:25.40 192 H 26/09/04 Oxford Junior Open Meet Oxford Witney 2

1:30.33 162 H 21/03/04 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Various Witney 2

1:31.72 155 H 06/12/03 Oxford City Leisure Meet Oxford Witney 2
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